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Questions

When the Balkanization of Iran was made by Russia and the Great Britain?

When the conerstone of the Aligarh College was laid?

When were the banks nationalized in Pakistan?

Sangthan movement was started by:

Who founded the Pakistan National Movement?

The second constitution Making Assembly was elected on June 23,1952 How many members
were there in the second Assembly?

Who is associated with the inauguration of M.A.O College on 8th January?

Which principal of Islamia College took part in Pakistan Movement openly?

Who of the following first second the Pakistan Resolution?

The Lord Wavell came to India as a Viceroy?

Who were the important personalities of Nadva Tul Uema?

How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?

Simla Conference was held in

The cabinet Mission plan that was consisted of three ministers came to India in.

What was the name of brothe rof Muhammad Ali Jauhr?
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1905
1906
1907
1910

January 8, 1877
August 10, 1856
December 2, 1840
None of these

On January 1, 1970
On March 24, 1970
On January 1, 1948
On January 9, 1974

Pandit Malavia
Nehru
Gandhi

Ch. Rehmat Ali

Mohsin ul mulk

Sir Abdullah Haroon

Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan

70
80
90
100

Sir William Muir

Lord Litton

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
None of above

Dr.Umar Hayat Malik
Dr. Ali Muhammad

. Professor Allah Bakhsh

Professor Yaqoob Ali

Quaid-e-Azam
Faz-ul-Haq
Ch. Khalique

. Abdullah HAROON

1942
1943
1944
1945

. Maulana Shibli

Syed Suleman Nadvi
Qasim Nanotvi

. Both Aand B

158
218
220
222

June , 1941
June , 1943
June , 1945
June , 1946

June , 1944

.June , 1946

. June , 1945
.June , 1944

Ahmed Ali

. Noor Ali
C.
D.

Shaukat Ali
Fateh Ali
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When the 14 points of Quaid-i-Azam were presented?

Which was the established year of the Congress?

Indicate the years when the sessions of the Muslim League could not be held.

When the Muslim League changed its strategy?

When the Muslim League was established in the frontier Provinces?
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. April, 1928

. April, 1930
. April, 1927

1870
1875

1890

. 1944, 1922
. 1932,1934
. 1935,1936

1911

. 1912

. 1914

. 1946

. 1930
. 1932



