

## NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When the Balkanization of Iran was made by Russia and the Great Britain?	A. 1905 B. 1906 C. 1907 D. 1910
2	When the conerstone of the Aligarh College was laid?	A. January 8, 1877 B. August 10, 1856 C. December 2, 1840 D. None of these
3	When were the banks nationalized in Pakistan?	A. On January 1, 1970 B. On March 24, 1970 C. On January 1, 1948 D. On January 9, 1974
4	Sangthan movement was started by:	A. Pandit Malavia B. Nehru C. Gandhi
5	Who founded the Pakistan National Movement?	A. Ch. Rehmat Ali B. Mohsin ul mulk C. Sir Abdullah Haroon D. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan
6	The second constitution Making Assembly was elected on June 23,1952 How many members were there in the second Assembly?	A. 70 B. 80 C. 90 D. 100
7	Who is associated with the inauguration of M.A.O College on 8th January?	A. Sir William Muir B. Lord Litton C. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan D. None of above
8	Which principal of Islamia College took part in Pakistan Movement openly?	A. Dr. Umar Hayat Malik B. Dr. Ali Muhammad C. Professor Allah Bakhsh D. Professor Yaqoob Ali
9	Who of the following first second the Pakistan Resolution?	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Fazl-ul-Haq C. Ch. Khalique D. Abdullah HAROON
10	The Lord Wavell came to India as a Viceroy?	A. 1942 B. 1943 C. 1944 D. 1945
11	Who were the important personalities of Nadva Tul Ulema?	A. Maulana Shibli B. Syed Suleman Nadvi C. Qasim Nanotvi D. Both A and B
12	How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?	A. 158 B. 218 C. 220 D. 222
13	Simla Conference was held in	A. June , 1941 B. June , 1943 C. June , 1945 D. June , 1946
		A. June , 1944 B. June , 1946
14	The cabinet Mission plan that was consisted of three ministers came to India in.	C. June , 1945 D. June , 1944
15	What was the name of brothe rof Muhammad Ali Jauhr?	A. Ahmed Ali B. Noor Ali C. Shaukat Ali D. Fateh Ali

16	When the 14 points of Quaid-i-Azam were presented?	A. April, 1928 B. April, 1929 C. April, 1930 D. April, 1927
17	Which was the established year of the Congress?	A. 1870 B. 1875 C. 1885 D. 1890
18	Indicate the years when the sessions of the Muslim League could not be held.	A. 1944, 1922 B. 1932,1934 C. 1935,1936 D. All of the above
19	When the Muslim League changed its strategy?	A. 1911 B. 1912 C. 1913 D. 1914
20	When the Muslim League was established in the frontier Provinces?	A. 1945 B. 1946 C. 1930 D. 1932